
Kentucky Agricultural Finance Corporation

2015 Board Meeting Schedule
Updated 6/9/2015

KAFC Board Meeting **Location Loan Deadline

Thursday, July 16, 2015    

Friday, July 17, 2015
Hopkinsville, KY Friday, July 3, 2015

Friday, August 7, 2015 Transportation Cabinet, Frankfort Friday, July 24, 2015

Friday, September 4, 2015 Transportation Cabinet, Frankfort Friday, August 21, 2015

Friday, October 2, 2015 E.S. Good Barn, Lexington (UK) Friday,  September 18, 2015

Friday, November 6, 2015 Transportation Cabinet, Frankfort Friday, October 23, 2015

Friday, December 4, 2015 Galt House, Louisville Friday, November 20, 2015

         **Location of meetings will be the Transportaion Cabinet Office Building, 200 Mero Street, Frankfort, KY 40601, unless otherwise noted**


